
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY 

COLONY, KHARAGPUR 
Urgent Notice 

Dated: 25.04.2025 

This is to inform you that the last date for admission of 9th list of provisional 

selected candidates under SERVICE Category-1 is 25.04.2025 till 12 pm. After that 

on 26.04.2025 10th list will be published at 2 pm if seats remain vacant. 

VC Admission Principal 
gar/ Prncipal 

Kendriva 
V1dvalava No-3 

(NS)Kharagos 



SL. NO 
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2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Pre 

lottery 
S No. 

126 

143 

166 

163 

52 

194 

203 

140 

71 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 

9TH LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTED CANDIDATES 

Application Submission 
Code 

252538766561995073 

252539636122082631 

252540926322570868 

252540798722883610 

252535569222618454 

252543191442864441 
|252545094722971097 
252539453542024256 

|252536505581758318 

CLASS I 

SANVI DAS 
AHONA DE 

Name 

KAVYA SHAW 

ANJANA KUMARI 
AYUSHI KUMARI 

TRISHA KUMAR 

ABHIRAJ TIWARI 

DIPAK HANSDA 

|ANARV KUMAR SAH 

Service Number 
Cate - of Trans 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

gory -fers 

NA 
NA 

INA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

SELECTION 

Number 
I Wait List 
Number 

1(Waiting List 84) 
|2(Waiting List 85) 
3(Waiting List 86) 
|4(Waiting List 87) 
5(Waiting List 88) 
6(Waiting List 89) 
|7(Waiting List 90) 
8(Waiting List 91) 
9(Waiting List 92) 

PRINCIPAL 

Remarks (According to phonecall) 

Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school 
Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school 

| Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school 

Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school 

Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school 

Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school 

|NA 
NA 

NA 

sart/ Pr1ncipat 
aaA Áo-3. ( E) SEg 

Kendriva Vidvalava No-3 NSIKharagpu 
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