PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR Urgent Notice

Dated: 25.04.2025

This is to inform you that the last date for admission of 9th list of provisional selected candidates under SERVICE Category-1 is 25.04.2025 till 12 pm. After that on 26.04.2025 10th list will be published at 2 pm if seats remain vacant.

I/C Admission

Principal 25/04/2015

प्रचार्च/Principal कन्द्रीय विद्यालय नं०-३. (एन एस) खड्गपुर Kendriva Vidvalava No-3 (NS) Kharaqoy

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAILWAY COLONY, KHARAGPUR 9TH LIST OF PROVISIONAL SELECTED CANDIDATES

CLASS I

SL. NO	Pre lottery S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Cate - gory	Number of Trans -fers	SELECTION Number / Wait List Number	Remarks (According to phonecall)
1	126	252538766561995073	SANVI DAS	1	NA		Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school
	-	252539636122082631	AHONA DE	1	NA		Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school
2	143			1	NA	3(Waiting List 86)	Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school
3	166	252540926322570868	KAVYA SHAW	1		4(Waiting List 87)	Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school
4	163	252540798722883610	ANJANA KUMARI	1		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
-	52	252535569222618454	AYUSHI KUMARI	1	NA	5(Waiting List 88)	Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school
5	-		TRISHA KUMARI	1	NA	6(Waiting List 89)	Parents denied as admitted in other KV/school
6	194	252543191442864441		1		7(Waiting List 90)	NA
7	203	252545094722971097	ABHIRAJ TIWARI	1			
8	140	252539453542024256	DIPAK HANSDA	1	NA	8(Waiting List 91)	NA
9	71	252536505581758318	ANARV KUMAR SAH	1	NA	9(Waiting List 92)	NA

Admission 1/C

PRINCIPAL

प्रवार्य/Principal केन्द्रीय बिहालय नं०-३ (एन एस) खडगपुर Kendriva Vidvalava No-3 (NS) Kharadou